Makrocikluszaré Uszéverseny Veszprém

Veszprém, Sportuszoda 2023. december 16-17.

100 m ndéi pillangoé

3. versenyszam
NO 2008 és id.

Kenyér Lilla
50m: 0:30,65
Jackl Vivien
50m: 0:30,27
Toéth Regina Kata
50m: 0:31,79
Vécsei Zita
50m: 0:31,89
Pozsonyi Kitti
50m: 0:33,09
Varkonyi Lili
50m: 0:32,67
Boriszov Noémi
50m: 0:34,31
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NGO 2009-10

1. Reizinger Anna
50m: 0:31,83
2 Angyal Kitti
50m: 0:32,51
3. Horvath Eszter
50m: 0:33,88
4 Palinkas Hanga Tunde
50m: 0:33,82
5 Bader Karina
50m: 0:32,65

NGO 2011-12

Fazekas Mimi Janka
50m: 0:33,24

Béta Liliana

50m: 0:33,42

Pintér Léna

50m: 0:33,33
Udvardi-Molnar Eszter
50m: 0:36,45

Nyari Hanna

50m: 0:36,75

Tajti Laura

50m: 0:38,59
Hegedis Lilla

50m: 0:39,03

Nagy Rebeka Debora
50m: 0:39,78
Kolesdi Anna

50m: 0:42,32
Kocsardi Zoja

50m: 0:47,88
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Nem indult
Csabai Janka

2006
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011

DKSE
TVSE
Erdi Viz
Méri UE
Erdi Viz
Parafa UK
Erdi Viz

Erdi Viz

Erdi Viz

H 91 UVE

Szh VUK SE
Budafoka XXII. SE

Bohdchal
Szh VUK SE
Bohdchal
BudaorsiSC
BudadrsiSC
Balinti UE
BudadrsiSC
H 91 UVE
Veszpr.EUK
BUK Veszpr

Szomb.SKSI

1:04,32
1:04,35
1:07,24
1:08,91
1:09,52
1:10,38
1:14,48

1:08,62
1:11,49
1:13,03
1:13,46
1:14,02

1:10,66
1:11,41
1:12,19
1:18,14
1:19,10
1:20,78
1:24,00
1:25,43
1:36,15
1:49,76
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Makrocikluszaré Uszéverseny Veszprém

Veszprém, Sportuszoda 2023. december 16-17.

100 m ndéi pillangoé

3. versenyszam

NGO 2013-14
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Bossanyi Lili

50m:

0:38,81

Csabai Réka

50m:

Takacs Emma Boroka

50m:

0:44,98

0:43,85

Goth Nora

50m:

Nemes Hanga

50m:

Toth-Chevrollier Luca

50m:

Nem indult

NO 2015 és fiatalabb

1.

Balog Bora Dorottya

Takacs Barka Lilla

50m:

0:46,00

0:45,33

0:51,14

0:48,57

2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014

2015

Bohdchal
Szomb.SKSI
BudaorsiSC
BudaorsiSC
H 91 UVE
Veszpr.EUK

Veszpr.EUK

BudaorsiSC

1:22,75
1:35,38
1:36,97
1:37,44
1:42,18
1:56,45

1:42,29
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